

(5th NAIC Bill)

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of WORK: Construction of					
Road From Dhanampur Pmgy					
Road to Vate Gnan.					
Agency: Amlesh Inabad					
Agreement No. GOSB D/2020-21					
Date of work order - 28.05.2020.					
Date of completion - 27.05.2021					
Actual Date of completion - 25.03.22					

Measurement - Nil

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

1/1 Construction of

Working Bench Mark

0.22 KM vide

01/29 @ Rs.

12888 = 12888.29

KM @ 11,949.20

2/2 Construction of

Reference Pillars on

0.920 KM vide 01/29

@ Rs. 13801.96/KM

Rs. 12,698.20

3/3 Clearing and grubbing

Road Land 0.23 hecter

01/29 @ Rs. 49809.13

hecter

Rs. 13,947.20

4/4 Cost of embankment

Lead up to 1000 Miter

298.97 Mtr. 29.00 Rs.

187.92/M

Continuation

56,182.20

Rs. 94,776.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Construction of Subgrade and Shoulder					
Qty 2353.63 m ³ vide or					
P-30 @ 180 = 80					
					M ³ 446,719
6/6 Construction of embankment Leak up to 100					
Mixer 714.85 m ³ Qty					
vide or P-30 @ 100					
143 = 08 / M ³					1,022,520
7/7 Excavation of Road Ways					
12.0 m ³ Qty or					
P-30 @ 200 = 1 / M ³					
					98420
8/8 Construction of G.S.D. Gravelly material					
637.74 m ³ Qty vide					
or P-30 @ 3806244					
					M ³ 24,27,519
9/9 Providing & laying W.B.M (11) - 3 with					
260.72 m ³ Qty vide or P-					
31 @ 4714 = 85 / M ³					12,29,2562
					430150620

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/11 Providing and Apply Prime coat (SSS)					
2916.38 m ² city side					
out. 32 @ 11.					
52 286/m ²					B. 154,160.
11/12 Prov & Apply Tack coat (RSS) 2916.38 m ²					
out. 32 @ 11.					
10 2 12/m ²					B. 55,761.
12/13 Providing & Laying M.C.S. MIX SAND					
Surfacing 2916.38					
m ² city side out.					
32 @ 11.268268/m ²					
					B. 7,83573.
13/14 Construction of Cement concrete Pav					
P.C (M25) 90.90 m ² city					
side out. 32 @ 11.					
8792 = 92/m ²					B. 7,99276.
14/15 Providing & fixing R.C.C (M15) K.M					
Stone & 200 mite					
Stone					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
K.M. Stone 1 No ^s					
on P-32 @ U-					
20 B2 = 20/each					2983-
(ii) 200 Mith Stone					
4 No ^s @ U-					
772.2 49/each					3094-
15/18 providing & fixing					
1 m ² Boundary Pillar					
18 No ^s on P-32 @					
U-585 = 58/each					
					10,540-
16/19 Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
31.20 m ² on P-33					
@ U-108 = 98/m ²					
					3400-
17/20 Prov & Apply two					
coat water based					
Cement Paint 30 m ²					
on P-33 @ U-					
103 = 06/m ²					3092-
18/21 Road Marking with					
hot Applied Thermo Plastic					
184 m ² on P-33 @ U-85 = 20					1,56,731-

Continuation

B. 6274,116-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/25 Providing & fixing on M.C.S. & Informal Sign Board 2 Nos on P-33 @ 11 117.98 = 79/each Rs. 23,598/-					
20/24 Providing & fixing Maintenance Board 2 Nos on P-34 @ Rs. 1179.8 = 79/each Rs. 23,598/-					
21/25 Providing & fixing Retro Reflective traffic signs on P-34 (i) 600 mm equilateral and triangle 10 Nos @ Rs. 4140 = 65/each Rs. 41,407/- (ii) (600 mm x 450 mm) Rectangular Board 2 Nos on P-34 @ Rs. 4737 = 25/each Rs. 9463/- (iii) 900 mm Octagon 2 Nos on P-34 @ Rs. 8879 = 94 Rs. 17,760/- Rs. 63,89,942/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/29 Providing & laying 300mm dia irrigation pipe 22.50 meter P-35 @ 11 - 950206/11762					21,376
23/30 6/1000 excavation for foundation 18.52 11.10% vide 11.35 @ 11.22527 1/11					52012
24/32 Sand filling in foundation trench 1.67 m ³ vide 11.35 @ 11.45562 1/11					7612
25/31 Providing R.C.C (M15) in foundation 2.52 m ³ 10% vide 11.35 @ 11.77132 59/11					19,515
26/32 Prov R.C.C (M25) in Box cell 14.64 m ³ P-35 @ 11.9726209/11					1,42,390
27/39 Back filling behind					65,822,752

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abatement S.P. road					
On 7.20 M ² vide P-36					
@ Rs. 392600					
			M ²		Rs. 283400
28/40 boundary road work					
in Abatement S.P. road					
10 M ² on P-36 @ Rs.					
102240 each U. 102400					
29/40 from existing boundary					
Pit d. 12.96 M ² @ Rs.					
on P-36 @ U.					
4643 = 30 M ²					
					Rs. 601860
30/42 S/P of hyl road					
in box 1.064 MTD					
P-37 @ U. 77525.79					
			MT		Rs. 824872
Total U. 675132200					
0.09% below Abn Agreement C-1					60762
Total U. 674524600					
Less previous payment on P-36					60383212
					Rs. 56837632
					Rs. 10614832
					Rs. 10614832
Prima facie					
16-05-2023					
(Signature)					